Approved Sublets
For the Period 1/1/2021 Thru 1/31/2021

New Jersey Department of Transportation
Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 2/4/2021

DPNO JOB NAME

20101
20126
20135
20131
20129
20129
20127
20126
20133
19142
20133
20115
20133
20129
20135
20129
20132
20135

CR 577(MAIN ST.) BRIDGE OVER RT.78, CONT.NO. 003144330,
ROUTE 22 CHESTNUT STREET BRIDGE 2003-166 REPLACEMENT
ROUTE 195, ROUTE 9 TO ROUTE 34 CONTRACT NO. 027203220
ROUTE 206 DOCTOR'S WAY TO VALLEY ROAD, CONT.NO. 066108022
RT.33, CLEVELAND AVENUE TO PAXSON AVENUE, CONTRACT NO.
RT.33, CLEVELAND AVENUE TO PAXSON AVENUE, CONTRACT NO.
ROUTE 19, COLFAX AVENUE(CR 609) TO MARSHALL STREET, CONTI
ROUTE 22 CHESTNUT STREET BRIDGE 2003-166 REPLACEMENT
ROUTE 1-80, ROCKFALL MITIGATION, CONTRACT NO. 03715440,

RT 22 BLOY STREET TO LIBERTY AVENUE, CONT.NO. 057058004
ROUTE 1-80, ROCKFALL MITIGATION, CONTRACT NO. 03715440,
SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT NO. 2016-2, SWI1533¢
ROUTE 1-80, ROCKFALL MITIGATION, CONTRACT NO. 03715440,
RT.33, CLEVELAND AVENUE TO PAXSON AVENUE, CONTRACT NO.
ROUTE 195, ROUTE 9 TO ROUTE 34 CONTRACT NO. 027203220
RT.33, CLEVELAND AVENUE TO PAXSON AVENUE, CONTRACT NO.
RT.70, DAKOTA TRAIL TO REVIEW DR.(CR 48), RESURFACING, CONT
ROUTE 195, ROUTE 9 TO ROUTE 34 CONTRACT NO. 027203220

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

NHP-0577(333)
NHP-0022(344)
NHP-195(307)
NHP-0206(328
NHP-0033(314
NHP-0033(314
NHP-0019(300
NHP-0022(344
NHP-0080(329
NHP-0022(343
NHP-0080(329
100% State
NHP-0080(329)
NHP-0033(314)
NHP-195(307)
NHP-0033(314)
0070(320)
NHP-195(307)

—_ T Do DD
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1/28/2021
1/28/2021
1/28/2021
1/22/2021
1/20/2021
1/20/2021
1/19/2021
1/19/2021
1/15/2021
1/11/2021
1/11/2021
1/11/2021
1/11/2021
1/8/2021
1/6/2021
1/6/2021
1/6/2021
1/4/2021

KYLE CONTI CONSTRUCTION, LLC
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
KONKUS CORPORATION

TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC
TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
RENCOR, INC.

UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC

SUBCONTRACTOR

JERSEY BORING & DRILLING COMP.
SIMPSON & BROWN, INC.

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
FICORLLC

SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION LLC
WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
APPLE CORING & CUTTING CORP.
RIVERVIEW PAVING, INC.
ENVOCARE ENVIRONMENTAL & FAC
WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
NORTH JERSEY REBAR, LLC
CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
Eastern Landscape Contractors Inc.
CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATIC
CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC

LC EQUIPMENT, INC



