



## New Jersey Department of Transportation Construction Services/Procurement Division Approved Sublets

## For the Period 1/1/2021 Thru 1/31/2021

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
20101	CR 577(MAIN ST.) BRIDGE OVER RT.78, CONT.NO. 003144330,	NHP-0577(333)	1/28/2021	KYLE CONTI CONSTRUCTION, LLC	JERSEY BORING & DRILLING COMP.
20126	ROUTE 22 CHESTNUT STREET BRIDGE 2003-166 REPLACEMENT	NHP-0022(344)	1/28/2021	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	SIMPSON & BROWN, INC.
20135	ROUTE 195, ROUTE 9 TO ROUTE 34 CONTRACT NO. 027203220	NHP-195(307)	1/28/2021	STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
20131	ROUTE 206 DOCTOR'S WAY TO VALLEY ROAD, CONT.NO. 066108022	NHP-0206(328)	1/22/2021	KONKUS CORPORATION	FICOR LLC
20129	RT.33, CLEVELAND AVENUE TO PAXSON AVENUE, CONTRACT NO.	NHP-0033(314)	1/20/2021	TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC	SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
20129	RT.33, CLEVELAND AVENUE TO PAXSON AVENUE, CONTRACT NO.	NHP-0033(314)	1/20/2021	TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC	DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION LLC
20127	ROUTE 19, COLFAX AVENUE(CR 609) TO MARSHALL STREET, CONTF	NHP-0019(300)	1/19/2021	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
20126	ROUTE 22 CHESTNUT STREET BRIDGE 2003-166 REPLACEMENT	NHP-0022(344)	1/19/2021	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	APPLE CORING & CUTTING CORP.
20133	ROUTE I-80, ROCKFALL MITIGATION, CONTRACT NO. 03715440,	NHP-0080(329)	1/15/2021	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	RIVERVIEW PAVING, INC.
19142	RT 22 BLOY STREET TO LIBERTY AVENUE, CONT.NO. 057058004	NHP-0022(343)	1/11/2021	RENCOR, INC.	ENVOCARE ENVIRONMENTAL & FAC
20133	ROUTE I-80, ROCKFALL MITIGATION, CONTRACT NO. 03715440,	NHP-0080(329)	1/11/2021	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
20115	SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT NO. 2016-2, SWI15334	100% State	1/11/2021	J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC	NORTH JERSEY REBAR, LLC
20133	ROUTE I-80, ROCKFALL MITIGATION, CONTRACT NO. 03715440,	NHP-0080(329)	1/11/2021	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
20129	RT.33, CLEVELAND AVENUE TO PAXSON AVENUE, CONTRACT NO.	NHP-0033(314)	1/8/2021	TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC	Eastern Landscape Contractors Inc.
20135	ROUTE 195, ROUTE 9 TO ROUTE 34 CONTRACT NO. 027203220	NHP-195(307)	1/6/2021	STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
20129	RT.33, CLEVELAND AVENUE TO PAXSON AVENUE, CONTRACT NO.	NHP-0033(314)	1/6/2021	TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC	STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATION
20132	RT.70, DAKOTA TRAIL TO REVIEW DR.(CR 48), RESURFACING, CONT	0070(320)	1/6/2021	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
20135	ROUTE 195, ROUTE 9 TO ROUTE 34 CONTRACT NO. 027203220	NHP-195(307)	1/4/2021	STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC	LC EQUIPMENT, INC